In accord h
Ty LIQO 5
the Insolvency (England

awale) Ries 201604\ tice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

|| Illlllllllllll I Illlillllllll ||

24/03/2021
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

I —
copmyrain o [a s [sTs 6 [s[0

2 Filling in this form
- Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ﬁB.I. Controls Limited

bold black capitals.

=

I : Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | Andrew

Surname | Watling

' ~ Liquidator’s address

Building.name/number fOfﬂce D

Street | Beresford House

r

Post town [Town Quay.

County/Region I Southampton

s mwﬁrrrrr

Country

u quuldator S name ©

Full forename(s) Richard °3:::;i'si‘::cig:;°t; rell us about

Surname Wragg ‘ another liquidator,
' I Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number Efﬁce D 03::;::2::2:012 el us about

Street - |Beresford House another liquidator.
- Posttown =~ . ]Eown duay

County/Region Bouthampton

= rrrrrrrr

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

15 838 T2lol21

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign ahd date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X @%&\

Signature date

22 Tols Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

|(ontanname Stuart Ransley

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

emsne Quantuma Advisory Limited

Office D

|
|
| Beresford House
|
|

Town Quay

|‘°“"""R“‘-"°“ Southampton

Country
l > info@quantuma.com
Telephone

T 02380336464
Checklist- -

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

/Wff_r—[_l—liﬁﬁ ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

| This form is available in an

alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

B.B.1. Controls Limited
Company Registered Number: 04358630

on the 15 March 2021, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth

without an honest belief in its truth.

| A THOMAS YONES

Fufl Name
{ .,-"/‘/7 ,
Signed = .. ... e " —

Dated (S-3- 2024




B.B.l. Controls Limited
Company Registered Number: 04358630
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 March 2021

A - Summary of Assets

Assets _ Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Intangible assets 3,000.00 NiL
Plant & Machinery NIL " NIL
Fixtures & Fittings 4,253.00 NIL
Retentions 232,717.00 Uncertain
Book Debts 6,599.95 Uncertain
Cash at Bank and in hand 28,724.00 28,724.00
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 28,724.00

Signature (:—7 Date !S-2—-202



B.B.l. Controls Limited .
Company Registered Number: 04358630
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 March 2021

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 28,724.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Ho! Pay (Count=2) 8,995.44
8,995.44
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,728.56
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
HMRC - VAT 330,444.75
330,444.75
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors (310,716.19)
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Othor Pre 15 Septembor 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(310,716.19)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (310,716.19)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets aftor floating charges (310,716.19)
" Estimated prescribed part of net property whero applicablo (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors (310,716.19)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to ﬂoating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 411,060.86
Employees({Count=6) 177.738.86
Maintenance Creditors 18,350.00
HM Revenue and Customs - Corporation Tax 21,296.15
628,445.87
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (939;162.06)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (939,162.06)
Issuted and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 300.00
300.00
. Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (939,462.06)

(S-%-202i

lm Date
</ /

Signature




9Z:60 LZ0T UdLeN gL

60'6102 48A 0S8 Sdl

S jo | ebeg
.

61'962'12 ¥1G 0,9 ‘mobse|D ‘pewsaquing ‘peoy sobunp is SWOISND B aNUAAIY NH YOHO
Nr6 LAS

0L'96%'E ‘aliyseouB ‘|oodyoelg ‘'sAajens|Q-uoluIoy | ‘| ZZ X08 Od ‘8lqenlsoay sjunoddy ‘0SS 3SH €OHO
09'+09 de. 61ML 'ssulelg ‘Aepn pleyesel €| iauBlop LseH 20HD
SL¥rH'0ge V3¢S 29 ‘mobsen ‘A0 moBse|D 188iS JUSJUIA IS €21 SWOISNY B BNUBAdY NH LOHO
000LZ Z1€ 6LANS ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY PIBQUIOT 8 B SSBUISNg plequion P37 (3N) SNBSS BAQID 1092
96'948 36 NI ‘QUIUSIOMOH ‘$S04D WEYHEA INLSBYD ‘BueT {IWPUIM 08L weyde|p Ae 0099
S6°LG1L V16 6710 ‘Soue ‘weyp|O ‘uouappeyD ‘Peoy USIBIPPIN 681 S|04)U0D Wexod 1040
1£'920'C 3VE 21S ‘'sHong ‘[edoy weywe ‘proy Weyuleg ‘esnoH 8oyweAim P17 (MN) eunuoy 0040
12'8%'9 2ZVb SOY ‘auysHeg ‘Bulpesy 'As|pooM ‘Ised peoy As|peaH ‘6Z¢ ased ‘2 iun P17 S10JnQISIQ {BoUI03}3 ABIaus 1030
oL'¥99'} HY9 PEAD MoIMBAL 'aAuQ duBd Hooiquoe ] ‘8snoH Binquy 'aoQ UpaID (enusd P} [BOM3O8I] SUOSpUNUWIP 0030
07°169'8 souel ‘sieubug ‘0£G6E9 ‘XNBUBY [SVUBIN SNUBAY §GG SVS sjonuo) yoasiq 1000
ov'e0L'L AVO0 9HY ‘Aa)i0H ‘peoy alebiay ‘sabejjo) poomyooH | Apauusy uaueq 00Q2
09°2EL'T UV6 LINY ‘PIOJWIOY ‘Peoy PUePROS & sdiiiud aiueyd €000
026597 HHE 81Oy "Weydiey | 'peoy yieg 821 ppoq bies) 2000
€0°168'S 1SL 61dH 'syang ‘Angssihy ‘Aep puemoy o) A8IqQOH Sy L0030
$8°622 aas snn 'siBey uojybinoy ‘peoy WiNGyoe|g ‘aJua) ssauisng S0 ‘9SNOH Helas|qed P17 You031q8D 0002
00°008'} Qg9 £A\S ‘UopuOT ‘194G IUNON 2§ seAsay %3 plog 208D
00'520'2 avl 01LS7 ‘spaa ‘Aep YeuueABS ‘9SNOH UOjeAY ‘s|qeded Sjunoddy S89 sweysAg vy 9080
o¥'9v0'c HL16 8SS ‘xess3 ‘pue|s| Aeaue) ‘'shemise 4z 8s0(D ueng 5082
zL8ze's MH8 ZLML ‘Xesa|ppily ‘uopsddays ‘sauQ Wajsep § P71 OSE 089
0v'8€0'2 116 0ZML ‘Aeung ‘weyb3 ‘sue] wWeysyeqg ‘YoiosieAn ¢ plessbzig uiwelusg €090
vZ'8v9'e XS 0EON ‘asysiiag ‘Buipesy ‘SNUsAY aIBWPIYL / dweepueA uag 2080
0894 dNE 619Y ‘wieydley | ‘peoy juemieq Zzi uouo uag 1080
09'622'c V18 8N ‘UopuoT] ‘peoy yied ay0e BleH Aueg 0082
00°009 L1p SIM ‘uopuon 1884 Jenod gL-41L P17 Ueqin ueT SuY £0V0
00'002°1 INI ZMS ‘UopuOT ‘suspieg) I0wSIuUS - yanoyjuzey v 20v0
v1'628'6 ZNZ 2N 'adiyspiojpag ‘piezzng uoiybie 'peoy SJounusly 19 l9isenihs wepy LOVD
l8'6Y6°L FMO ZEN ‘uopuo ‘A3jydui4 ‘Unog poomAeio 9 Ape3 wepy 00v2
3 ssaJppy awepN A3y

sioypai) Auedwo) - g

0£98SEH0 1aquny pasasysiBay Auedwon
PaWIT sjouod ‘1'a'g
pajwi Alos|Apy ewnjuend




9260 Lc02 Udien Gi

80'51L0¢2 48A 10S Sdl

s jo g obey
yd

& \ sinjeubis

09'658'S ZNS 21VQ ‘819paAi@g ‘peoy (18Mu0pag 8/2 aiounny 9299y 0040
rAR 4N OO} 137 481s20197 1894 861089 1§ ‘e AN (soud0r] 21ISNW) P11 S¥d 1dd ¥0d0
00888 gvi €57 'spaa7 Iep Jenouey ‘||am sydasor me- snxaid £0d0
ov'8s0°L 9AS 6LN 19248 3qUOISUIM b Ayea sejad 2040
vw.wmw.u M6 918 .mvtwm .vmwncmb_m_z .>w_5I .Umom >0_ch .mmﬁo.._ JaMOPI301D mmo_me ajueinsuy isinysuad 1040
00°0vS PNL SENS ‘41U ‘weyuaddiyg ‘anuaay Usinyuapien 2 P17 sisuped sdd 00dD
05°€9l dVS €208 'JBISAYOUIM '¥69 X08 Qd ‘Wea) aduspuodsaod 20 20 00092
02564 9A¢ 83 ‘PeOY PoomyIdag § $3UIH 190N LOND
091242 348 PLOD 'x8$ST ‘enusay yexaeg Aouep ¢ Apuniy I8N 00ND
00°002'L g9 EMS 'UOPUOT 18NS JUNOW ZG ‘'SaA38Y 2 plog 0/0 NUIS SIA 2 N POND
00°009'2 XdS 6LND ‘xass3 'Mojie ‘peoy uophoy ‘aSnoH HOIMIBAA mopeH Auqelop EOND
80°L2L'C DOL €VH ‘UopuoT ‘mosel ‘Peoy joqiel /L uoweuB oW Maynew 200D
86°090' XS 63 ‘uopuo ‘Aep yuomyuug ybrueg jen LOWD
8Y°'1£6'9 dAS LEDY ‘aaysiieg ‘Buipeay 1SINyYs|LL ‘eAuq uIRIY (1990 LE saoes VD UOHOD uien 00ND
99°S1 8NLZdl ‘aJiysdoiys ‘piojiaL ‘poop ueibuiuuoq ‘UNog Ned Jeaq P11 N 092147 $0710
00'9/1°L HYS 838 ‘uopuon ‘skenp) Aaung ‘peoy eojly £ Jle ayn €010
0989, MG 0LHY 'X8sSNg Jsapn ‘Aeimel) ‘aleb|iL ‘esoi0 A3 £ pioyng ayn1 2010
2£°00€'L d=9 9dH ‘anysweybupiong ‘weysiswy ‘sbuipaqueg syl 99 uosdwoy] siman 1070
0v'698 7138 98N ‘UOPUOT 3jeAlISd '8sSOlD (IWABH 6L JajliN uoan 00710
00529 d¥6 v13 ‘uopuoT] ‘abpug jlebusio Yeaug Jeddad L1-ZL PYT N430M 20M0
00°007'L NV8 NLM ‘uopuo ‘jeals Jadeq 55 yuedd WbuYy LOMO
¥1°898 406 021 ‘Asling ‘yuompe | ‘Aep SIBABYS V2L Janeg veusay 00MD
00°009 d92 €N ‘uopuon 'A3jyould ‘BnuaAY aWNogpay G ‘SSNoK PiYdII4 peWwi MaIpuy sewer $0ro
00628 HSE 20Oy 'eausiieq ‘pieem ‘uowwog doy || P17 S|oau0D SNG S €0ro
82'6£8°S XQZ ZrOY ‘auysyiag ‘jpaudoelg 'poomisalid ‘peoy Jaseld g1 Wby uyop z0r0
00'vEL'L QS OLHY ‘Aepmel ‘ejebilL ‘peoy %000 61 . li3jeg sor LOrD
69°2¥0'C rX2 998 ‘xass3 ‘Ubisifey ‘peoy yoouig 68 PITN'YT ooro
P es 80 P1S9 ‘018G ‘U2UNUIHYM “Aepn pleyimen ‘esnoH O3 LI P17 108Uu0) D3| L0ID
Sv'v00'y 4NZ €18 'AeiBuen ‘peoy uno) uoldn el (esuteg Apu) 0010
3 ssalppy awey Kay

siojpas) Auedwon - g

0£98SEP0 JaqunN paJajsibay Auedwor
pajiwIT sjouo) '1'a'g

payiwi AloSIAPY Buwinjuenp




QZ:60 L20Z YdIe g1 60°6102 "19A 10S Sdi \ G Jjo ¢ abey
e h

§ ainjeutis
9L LSL8L 6uljejoL sau3 L2
02'26S 9436 LYS ‘Pleyiaisay) ‘Aepn piojsaleg ‘anua) ssouisng abplig sy ‘ssnol Agusjuay  Buisea a|dlyaA JOSPUIA B/ pY] SSINUSA YN 00MD
0o'00s'e Z1€ 019 ‘uolybnon ‘sjeisy |elsnpu (IiH POoMeQ 12 P11 dnolo seoinas xepan LOAD
0891 HNE 6S 'Ployaus ‘2821 X08 Od 'PANIWIN SSauIsNg BIPAN UIBIIA ‘s301UBS Jewolsn) ssauisng eipaiy ubia 00AD
9v'6v0° rXE LNM ‘aaiyseouen 'ybie ‘Aepy plojusslo) ‘asnoH yoimsag ‘100(4 1St P11 S19Np0Ud [1aAYL $OLO
z6'0LY'E8 MEL ZLHY ‘X3SSNS 1S9 ‘WEYSIOH 18348 YUON ‘HNoD S Ie 1S PY SWaISAS [043u0D pudl| €010
22'898 MLO ZLOY ‘aaysyiag ‘[auNoeIg ‘POOM UMAID ‘aquico) siadeay (g Janied woy 2010
00°02.'9 NS TTdH ‘S$HONG ‘UojulD UoISY ‘peoy playsuodeag || Jajxeg woy 1012
§2'292'6 HIE rYMIN ‘sdiyspioipag ‘piojieq 1o ‘peoy MON XH.L 0010
00°009 HVY9 8MN ‘UOPUOT ‘PEDY eloedy §Z sweyeiqy § 80S9
00°009 reg e2g ‘weybuiwng ‘uoybuipi] Yeans ubiH 2ezZ-vee paywi SidS 208D
00°LL6'Y XHL SdH ‘sdiysweybupong 1813y ‘aue Aing g Jauior uaydalg 9089
S¥'S09'26 drez gan 'xasaippii 'abplgxn ‘Asimo) ‘auen jeog jevoed ‘apisisiem PY] sjonuo) uepeds 6082
91'256'2 MHO 23 ‘Uopuon ‘ajes) 158104 199118 153104 § woly injhog #0S0
69°92.'6 MTL 6dH ‘2aysweyBupong ‘piaysuocoeeg ‘pul Aingssjhy 92-v2 saje)s3 uogqiog €080
Y190 Y@ gan 'uopuoT ‘suen jitH sGeq 04 'Z jeld piheg leig 2080
Y ¥80'S NAS ZNT ‘slysSpiofisH ‘ss0ID weyllepm wunuseyD ‘Aep Asidiy 02 [eSUM HOIS 1080
S6'€ES'T 349 9719 'aJiyseoueT ‘uojog ‘YOIMIOH "H00IqaIPPIN Hied asididjul gz - 62 P leUOnEWSlY] JaIndWoD ueds 00SD
00'008°L HX9 INPD3 'uopuUoT 13348 uouued og snnuwoy £040
0L°ZEV'L d90 ZLOY ‘llsuNoelg ed 158104 'sueT 8pe|qieiseyd 29 iedalg uely 2040
08'880'2 192 SINS 'Asung ‘uoleysIe] ‘SNUBAY SIAAIND H9 ylwg (|assny LMD
3 ssalppy aweN Kay)

si10)pal) Auedwoy - g

0£98SEP0 JaqunpN pasalsitay Auedwon

pajwI sjonuo) 1'a'g

pallwi] AlosiApY ewnjueny)




9Z'60 120Z UMEN St

0102 A TOS Sdl

. \ Lot abeg

\ ) ainjeubis

00¢ Buyjero} saipug Aeuipig |
: X 00¥H
00'00¢€ 00'L oo¢ 00’} Keupio X0T 219 ‘auusyieg ‘(jsuxdelg ‘piatem ‘ItH spue pio 9 SOUO sewoyy ue| 00rH
dn pajjes 2ieyssad sasreys anjep
‘Jwy jejoL dn pajied  JO "ON lewiwoN  3df)

SS2IPPY

mEmz Aay

m._w.n_oco.._m:m -9

0£98SEP0 1aquinN paisysibay Auedwo)

payiwT sjoluo) ‘1'g'g
pajiwi] AlosIApY ewunjuend)




